



## KERALA LAW ACADEMY LAW COLLEGE

IN ASSOCIATION WITH
CENTER FOR ADVANCED LEGAL STUDIES AND RESEARCH (CALSAR)

## INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON RIGHT TO HEALTH AND IMPACT OF COVID-19 ON INDIAN HEALTH CARE SYSTEM

## CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./Ms./Prof./Dr	PRANJAL SHARMA BASHISHTHA
has actively participated and presented a paper titled	EDUCATION DUDING COMP 10 AND
ITS IMPACT ON MENTAL HEALTH OF ST	UDENTS in the International Conference on Right
to Health and Impact of Covid-19 on Indian Health Care System organised by the Kerala Law Academy Law College	
in association with Center for Advanced Legal Studies and Research (CALSAR) on 19th June 2021 at Kerala Law	
Academy Campus, Thiruvananthapuram.	

Adv. Nagaraj Narayanan

Director Kerala Law Academy Dr. Lekshmi P Nair

Research Director, Centre for Advanced Legal Studies And Research Prof. Hareendran K

Principal
Kerala Law Academy

Mrs. Salini A P

Faculty Convenor Kerala Law Academy

